

Jamie Link Secretary Education and Labor Cabinet

Dr. Robbie Fletcher Commissioner of Education

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

300 Sower Boulevard · Frankfort, Kentucky 40601 Phone: (502) 564-3141 · www.education.ky.gov

## Education Professional Standards Board (EPSB) Complaint Form

Under KRS 161.120, the EPSB has the authority to take action upon any certificate or license issued under KRS 161.010 to KRS 161.100 for any of the reasons set forth in KRS 161.120(1). The EPSB is charged by statute with the vitally important public trust of administering a system of professional standards that will ensure that Kentucky school children receive a quality education from well-qualified professionals. The EPSB may take action against an educator's certificate in an effort to either ensure that an educator has an understanding of an educator's professional duties and responsibilities; and/or protect students, parents of students, school personnel, or school officials. 16 KAR 1:030

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Full name of certified educator(s): \_\_\_\_\_

District:

Name of School: \_\_\_\_\_

Detailed description of the allegations (*maximum 400 words*):

You may **attach up to three supporting documents** necessary to provide sufficient credible evidence that a violation may have occurred. If this complaint is determined to contain sufficient credible evidence that a violation may have occurred, it will result in a case on the named certified educator(s). The educator will receive a complete copy of the complaint pursuant to KRS 161.120(2)(a).

Complainant's address: \_\_\_\_

Complainant's e-mail address:

Complainant's phone number: \_\_\_\_\_

Complainant's Name	e
(Please print)	

To submit your complaint, email this form to EPSBEducatorEthics@education.ky.gov

